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Saison 2014-15 / Manner / Bezirksliga A Sud / Spielp  lan/ 3. Ausgabe
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Spieltag

1 Sa 04.10.2014
5Sa 04.10.2014
2 Sa 04.10.2014
4 Sa 04.10.2014
3 So 05.10.2014

. Spieltag

6 Sa 20.09.2014
9 Sa 20.09.2014
10 Sa 20.09.2014
7 So 21.09.2014
8 So 21.09.2014

. Spieltag

14 Fr 26.09.2014
11 Sa 27.09.2014
15 Sa 27.09.2014
13 Sa 27.09.2014
12 So 28.09.2014

. Spieltag

19 Sa 11.10.2014
16 Sa 11.10.2014
18 Sa 11.10.2014
20 Sa 11.10.2014
17 So 12.10.2014

. Spieltag

21 Sa 18.10.2014
24 Sa 18.10.2014
25 Sa 18.10.2014
23 Sa 18.10.2014
22 So 19.10.2014

. Spieltag

28 Fr 24.10.2014
30 Sa 25.10.2014
29 Sa 25.10.2014
26 Sa 25.10.2014
27 Sa 25.10.2014

. Spieltag

31 Sa 08.11.2014
34 Sa 08.11.2014
33 Sa 08.11.2014
32 So 09.11.2014
35S0 09.11.2014

. Spieltag

40 Sa 15.11.2014
36 Sa 15.11.2014
38 Sa 15.11.2014
39 Sa 15.11.2014
37 Fr 21.11.2014

. Spieltag

41 Sa 29.11.2014
43 Sa 29.11.2014
45 Sa 29.11.2014
42 So 30.11.2014
44 So 30.11.2014

11:00
15:00
16:30
17:00
11:00

14:00
16:00
17:00
09:00
11:00

19:00
11:00
15:00
16:30
09:00

14:00
16:00
17:00
17:00
11:00

11:00
14:00
15:00
16:30
09:00

19:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
17:00

11:00
14:00
16:30
09:00
11:00

15:00
16:30
17:00
17:00
19:00

11:00
14:00
16:00
09:00
11:00

(1) DJK Schwabach 2
(9) SKK Monchsroth
(3) DJK/SV Berg

(7) LK Neumarkt

(6) FA Dinkelsbihl (gedreht)

(4) TV Weiltingen

(8) TSV Kornburg

(10) Gut Holz Spalt

(2) DJK/KC Mitteleschenbach
(6) FA Dinkelsbuhl

(5) ESV Ansbach-Eyb 2

(1) DJK Schwabach 2

(9) SKK Ménchsroth

(3) DJK/SV Berg

(2) DJK/KC Mitteleschenbach

(4) TV Weiltingen
(8) TSV Kornburg
(10) Gut Holz Spalt
(7) LK Neumarkt
(6) FA Dinkelsbuhl

(1) DJK Schwabach 2

(4) TV Weiltingen

(9) SKK Ménchsroth

(3) DJK/SV Berg

(2) DJK/KC Mitteleschenbach

(5) ESV Ansbach-Eyb 2
(9) SKK Ménchsroth
(8) TSV Kornburg

(7) LK Neumarkt

(10) Gut Holz Spalt

(1) DJK Schwabach 2

(4) TV Weiltingen

(3) DJK/SV Berg

(2) DJK/KC Mitteleschenbach
(6) FA Dinkelsbuhl

(9) SKK Ménchsroth
(3) DJK/SV Berg

(7) LK Neumarkt

(10) Gut Holz Spalt

(5) ESV Ansbach-Eyb 2

(1) DJK Schwabach 2

(4) TV Weiltingen

(8) TSV Kornburg

(2) DJK/KC Mitteleschenbach
(6) FA Dinkelsbuhl

DJK/KC Mitteleschenbach
Gut Holz Spalt

TV Weiltingen

TSV Kornburg

ESV Ansbach-Eyb 2

DJK Schwabach 2
ESV Ansbach-Eyb 2
LK Neumarkt

SKK Mdnchsroth
DJK/SV Berg

Gut Holz Spalt
FA Dinkelsbihl
LK Neumarkt
TSV Kornburg
TV Weiltingen

SKK Ménchsroth

DJK Schwabach 2
DJK/SV Berg

ESV Ansbach-Eyb 2
DJK/KC Mitteleschenbach

Gut Holz Spalt

FA Dinkelsbunhl

ESV Ansbach-Eyb 2
LK Neumarkt

TSV Kornburg

DJK/SV Berg

FA Dinkelsbihl

TV Weiltingen

DJK Schwabach 2
DJK/KC Mitteleschenbach

ESV Ansbach-Eyb 2
Gut Holz Spalt

SKK Ménchsroth

LK Neumarkt

TSV Kornburg

TSV Kornburg

DJK Schwabach 2

TV Weiltingen

FA Dinkelsbihl

DJK/KC Mitteleschenbach

SKK Ménchsroth
ESV Ansbach-Eyb 2
Gut Holz Spalt
DJK/SV Berg

LK Neumarkt

10. Spieltag
(2) So 14.12.2014
(10) Sa 13.12.2014
(4) Sa 13.12.2014
(8) Sa 13.12.2014
(5) Fr 05.12.2014
11. Spieltag
(1) Sa 10.01.2015
(5) Fr 19.12.2014
(7) Sa 10.01.2015
(9) Sa 10.01.2015
(3) Sa 10.01.2015
12. Spieltag
(10) Sa 17.01.2015
(6) So 18.01.2015
(7) Sa 17.01.2015
(8) Sa 17.01.2015
(4) Sa 17.01.2015
13. Spieltag
(9) Sa 31.01.2015
(1) Sa 31.01.2015
(3) Sa 31.01.2015
(5) Fr 30.01.2015
(2) So 01.02.2015
14. Spieltag
(10) sa 07.02.2015
(6) So 08.02.2015
(5) Fr 13.02.2015
(7) Sa 07.02.2015
(8) Sa 07.02.2015
15. Spieltag
(3) Sa 21.02.2015
(6) So 22.02.2015
(4) Sa 21.02.2015
(1) Sa 21.02.2015
(2) So 22.02.2015
16. Spieltag
(5) Fr 27.02.2015
(10) Sa 28.02.2015
(9) Sa 28.02.2015
(7) Sa 28.02.2015
(8) Sa 28.02.2015
17. Spieltag
(8) Sa 07.03.2015
(1) Sa 07.03.2015
(4) Sa 07.03.2015
(6) So 08.03.2015
(2) So 08.03.2015
18. Spieltag
(9) Sa 14.03.2015
(5) Fr 13.03.2015
(10) Sa 14.03.2015
(3) Sa 14.03.2015
(7) Sa 14.03.2015

Stand:
20.08.2014
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